Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/
Programming (Public File)

Supporters of Specific Programs
04 - 2022 (1/3/2023)

Company
Chelsea Groton Bank

Forman School

Hartford Healthcare

Stony Brook University
Hartford Healthcare

Mamdani Foundation
Lustick/Rickler MDs

Wyant Simboli Group
Country School, The

RVNA Health

Twomey Latham

Benay Enterprises

Little Pub Restaurant

Stony Brook University
Cohen and Wolf, P.C.

Aldrich Museum of Contemporary Art
Stony Brook University
Cheshire Academy

Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Purkiss Capital Advisors

United Illuminating

Date
1/3/23

12/19/22
12/19/22
12/19/22
12/19/22
12/1/22

12/1/22

11/28/22
11/21/22
11/21/22
11/21/22
11/11/22
11/11/22
11/10/22
11/7/22

11/3/22

10/31/22
10/29/22
10/24/22
10/24/22
10/20/22
10/13/22

10/11/22

Flight Dates
1/30/2023 - 11/26/2023

1/2/2023 - 1/15/2023
12/26/2022 - 3/26/2023
2/13/2023 - 3/10/2023
1/2/2023 - 2/12/2023
1/2/2023 - 12/29/2023
12/5/2022 - 11/25/2023
11/28/2022 - 11/12/2023
1/16/2023 - 1/21/2023
1/2/2023 - 12/24/2023
1/10/2023 - 12/24/2023
1/7/2023 - 12/30/2023
12/5/2022 - 11/25/2023
2/6/2023 - 3/17/2023
11/9/2022 - 10/28/2023
1/18/2023 - 12/31/2023
1/16/2023 - 2/24/2023
11/2/2022 - 11/10/2022
11/27/2022 - 12/03/2022
12/04/2022 - 12/10/2022
10/30/2022 - 11/5/2022
11/14/2022 - 11/11/2023

10/10/2022 - 11/27/2022

Program
ME, 1A, FA

ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, LATC

ME, ATC, MP

news/talk M-F 9a-4p

ATC, LATC, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM, EME
WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ATC, WE, WWDTM

ME, LATC

ME, CM, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, LATC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, MP, WE, NYRH

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/
Programming (Public File)
Supporters of Specific Programs

04 - 2022 (1/3/2023)

Company Date Flight Dates Program
Craft Westport 10/11/22  11/1/2022 - 11/5/2022 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME = "Morning Edition WE = "Weekend Edition
EME = "Early Morning Edition NYRH = "New Yorker Radio Hour"
ATC = "All Things Considered" SH = "Selected Shorts"
LATC = "Late ATC" MOTH = "The Moth Radio Hour"
MP = "Marketplace" WWDTM = "Wait... Wait.. Don't Tell Me"
DR = "Diane Rehm FA = "Fresh Air"
CM = "Classical Music" SB = "Sunday Baroque"



