Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/

Programming (Public File) Supporters of Specific Programs

Q4 - 2022 (1/3/2023)

Company	Date	Flight Dates	Program
Chelsea Groton Bank	1/3/23	1/30/2023 - 11/26/2023	ME, 1A, FA
Forman School	12/19/22	1/2/2023 - 1/15/2023	ME, ATC, MP
Hartford Healthcare	12/19/22	12/26/2022 - 3/26/2023	ME, ATC, MP
Stony Brook University	12/19/22	2/13/2023 - 3/10/2023	ME, ATC, MP, LATC
Hartford Healthcare	12/19/22	1/2/2023 - 2/12/2023	ME, ATC, MP
Mamdani Foundation	12/1/22	1/2/2023 - 12/29/2023	news/talk M-F 9a-4p
Lustick/Rickler MDs	12/1/22	12/5/2022 - 11/25/2023	ATC, LATC, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Wyant Simboli Group	11/28/22	11/28/2022 - 11/12/2023	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Country School, The	11/21/22	1/16/2023 - 1/21/2023	ME, ATC, MP
RVNA Health	11/21/22	1/2/2023 - 12/24/2023	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Twomey Latham	11/21/22	1/10/2023 - 12/24/2023	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM, EME
Benay Enterprises	11/11/22	1/7/2023 - 12/30/2023	WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Little Pub Restaurant	11/11/22	12/5/2022 - 11/25/2023	ATC, WE, WWDTM
Stony Brook University	11/10/22	2/6/2023 - 3/17/2023	ME, LATC
Cohen and Wolf, P.C.	11/7/22	11/9/2022 - 10/28/2023	ME, CM, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Aldrich Museum of Contemporary Art	11/3/22	1/18/2023 - 12/31/2023	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Stony Brook University	10/31/22	1/16/2023 - 2/24/2023	ME, ATC, MP, LATC
Cheshire Academy	10/29/22	11/2/2022 - 11/10/2022	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	10/24/22	11/27/2022 - 12/03/2022	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	10/24/22	12/04/2022 - 12/10/2022	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	10/20/22	10/30/2022 - 11/5/2022	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Purkiss Capital Advisors	10/13/22	11/14/2022 - 11/11/2023	ME, MP, WE, NYRH
United Illuminating	10/11/22	10/10/2022 - 11/27/2022	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/

Programming (Public File) Supporters of Specific Programs

Q4 - 2022 (1/3/2023)

Company	Date	Flight Dates	Program	
Craft Westport	10/11/22	11/1/2022 - 11/5/2022	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM	
ME = "Morning Edition	WE = "Weekend Edition			
EME = "Early Morning Edition	NYRH = "New Yorker Radio Hour"			
ATC = "All Things Considered"	SH = "Selected Shorts"			
LATC = "Late ATC"	MOTH = "The Moth Radio Hour"			
MP = "Marketplace"		WWDTM = "Wait Wait Don't Tell Me"		
DR = "Diane Rehm	FA = "Fresh Air"			
CM = "Classical Music"		SB = "Sunday Baroque"		